
Warning Bell
Opening Bell
Morning Recess
Recall Bell
Lunch Recess
Recall Bell
Lunch Bell
Class Change
Afternoon Recess
Recall Bell
Dismissal

8:30 AM
8:33 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
12:00 Noon
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:25 PM
3:25 PM

8:30 AM
8:33 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
12:15 Dismissal 

 Friday  Mon- Thurs

School doors open at 8:25. There is no
outdoor supervision in the morning.


