	Mon-Thurs	Friday
Warning Bell	8:30 AM	8:30 AM
Opening Bell	8:33 AM	8:33 AM
Morning Recess	10:25 AM	10:25 AM
Recall Bell	10:40 AM	10:40 AM
Lunch Recess	12:00 Noon	12:15 Dismissal
Recall Bell	12:20 PM	
Lunch Bell	12:40 PM	
Class Change	1:40 PM	CAMOO
Afternoon Recess	s 2:10 PM	
Recall Bell	2:25 PM	
Dismissal	3:25 PM	

School doors open at 8:25. There is no outdoor supervision in the morning.